Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
RGBW (3000K)
140x110°
(Square Lens)
180x110°
(Round Lens)
AVAILABLE COLORS BEAM ANGLES
Category Input Voltage Length & Number of Pixels Color Control Lens
PXLBAR AC RGB30 DMX
PXLBAR - Pixel Bar Fixture AC - AC 120-277V AC 2412 - 23.62 in. / 600 mm (17W), 12 pixels RGB30 - RGB+3000K DMX - DMX RM - Round Milky Lens
3618 - 35.43 in. / 900 mm (25W), 18 pixels SM - Square Milky Lens
4724 - 47.24 in. / 1200 mm (33W), 24 pixels
Mounting Option Fixture Finish
TS - Tiltable Stand GY - Gray
FM - Fixed Mounting BK - Black
WH - White
PIXEL BAR
The Pixel Bar is a color changing RGBW fixture designed and
engineered for façade and bridge illumination and installations
that require seamless light. Choose from square or rounded acrylic
lenses that diffuse the LEDs for a smooth, diode-free appearance.
The Pixel Bar features addressable 1.97 in. (50 mm) pixels that can
be controlled by DMX for amazing effects. It is available in three set
sizes up to 47.24 in. (1200 mm).
•  Pixel Bar fixtures use AC power — no external driver needed!
•  Decorative, accent lighting bar
•  Addressable 1.97 in. (50 mm) pixels
•  8.5 W/ft  (28 W/m)
•  Three sizes:
    23.62 in. (600 mm), 17W, 12 pixels
    35.43 in. (900 mm), 25W, 18 pixels
    47.24 in. (1200 mm), 33W, 24 pixels
•  Square lens: 140x110° beam angle, 33 lm/W
•  Round lens: 180x110° beam angle, 37 lm/W
•  Control with DMX
•  5-year warranty
RoHS IP66IK07
Round Milky Lens
Square Milky Lens
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
1.) 6 Pin Male to Female Jumper Cable:
MINIJUMP6PINMK1000 (3 ft 3.3 in. / 1000 mm)
MINIJUMP6PINMK2000 (6 ft 6.7 in. / 2000 mm)
2.) 6 Pin Cable with Female Connector to Bare Wire:
MINICBLFB6PIN2000 (6 ft 6.7 in. / 2000 mm)
     MINICBLFB6PIN6000 (19 ft 8.22 in. / 6000 mm)
3.) End Cap:
     MINIAC-CAPRGBW
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and Acolyte is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
Fixed Mounting
For mounting
without adjustable angles
Tiltable Stand
For adjustable mounting angles
from 0°-180°
180˚
PIXEL BAR
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
Operating Voltage 120-277V AC